

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4099/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2009 in RFA No.1554/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEV. AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARJIT SINGH AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4100 of 2010

(Office Report on Default)

SLP(C) NO. 4101 of 2010

(Office Report on Default)

SLP(C) NO. 4103 of 2010

(Office Report on Default)

SLP(C) NO. 4110 of 2010

(Office Report on Default)

SLP(C) NO. 4111 of 2010

(Office Report on Default)

SLP(C) NO. 4112 of 2010

(Office Report on Default)

SLP(C) NO. 4113 of 2010

(Office Report on Default)

SLP(C) NO. 4115 of 2010

(Office Report on Default)

SLP(C) NO. 4116 of 2010

(Office Report on Default)

SLP(C) NO. 4117 of 2010

(Office Report on Default)

SLP(C) NO. 4122 of 2010

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 05/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

..2/-

: 2 :

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Binay K. Das, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kr. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Finally two weeks' time is granted for taking steps for
filing proof of service in respect of unserved respondents and
filing of proof of deposit of Rs.500/- with Supreme Court Legal
Service Committee ordered earlier.

| SR.P.A

| (GEETA AHUJA)

| | COURT MASTER

| | (SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)