

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M K H A N J U R A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4099/2010

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEV. AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

HARJIT SINGH AND ANR

Respondents(s)

WITH

SLP(C)	No.	4100/2010
SLP(C)	No.	4101/2010
SLP(C)	No.	4103/2010
SLP(C)	No.	4110/2010
SLP(C)	No.	4111/2010
SLP(C)	No.	4112/2010
SLP(C)	No.	4113/2010
SLP(C)	No.	4115/2010
SLP(C)	No.	4116/2010
SLP(C)	No.	4117/2010
SLP(C)	No.	4122/2010

Date : 01/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner shall be is directed to comply with the terms of the office report within a period of four weeks failing which the matter shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further future directions. In case fresh steps for the service of notice to the unserved respondents are taken within the prescribed period, in that event, the matter shall be listed

Signature Not Verified

before this Court on 03.09.2014.

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2014.07.03
16:55:15 IST
Reason:

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB